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J. Gómez Noya. Piscina de 25 m. Cronometraxe manual.

Orcana v.0.0.12beta Marca de tempo: 20240417204719 Páxina 1

1.- 800 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 1
1 1208802 LORENZO LOPEZ, Icia 12 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 1144884 ALVARIÑO FRAGA, Daniela 11 CNFERRO 11:38.06 25M 11:38.06
3 1147062 JOVE NOVO, Alicia 11 CNFERRO 10:52.40 25M 10:52.40
4 1144390 RAMOS PÉREZ, Rocío Del Carmen 12 CNFERRO 11:30.77 25M 11:30.77
5 1147108 CANO BURILLO, Carmen 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
6 1217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA, Tatiana 12 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

2.- 400 m Estilos Masculino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 1
2 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ, Gabriel 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1198257 ULLA RODRIGUEZ, Iago 12 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 1190214 DEL MORAL ARBELO, Martín 12 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 1199406 GARCIA GARCIA, Javier 12 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

3.- 100 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 4
2 1227949 LORENZO VILARIÑO, Alicia 12 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1234871 MANSO SAN AGUSTIN, Maya 12 CMARINA 1:40.06 25M 1:40.06
4 1172223 MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ-VALVERDE, Celia 12 CMARINA 1:44.13 25M 1:44.13

Serie 2 de 4
2 1227948 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Iara 11 CMARINA 1:33.64 25M 1:33.64
3 1221882 VILELA SIERRA, Julia 12 CNFERRO 1:31.34 25M 1:31.34
4 1172674 BUSTABAD ESPANTOSO, Sara 11 CNFERRO 1:31.99 25M 1:31.99
5 1187894 HERMIDA VÁZQUEZ, Nerea 11 CNFERRO 1:38.32 25M 1:38.32

Serie 3 de 4
1 1205775 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Lucia 11 CMARINA 1:29.01 25M 1:29.01
2 1198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS, Itziar 12 NTNARON 1:21.32 25M 1:21.32
3 1203265 GONZALEZ HERMIDA, Antia 11 CMARINA 1:19.79 25M 1:19.79
4 1205861 DOPICO PENA, Ainhoa 12 CEDEIRA 1:20.34 25M 1:20.34
5 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 12 CNFERRO 1:23.34 25M 1:23.34
6 1202029 GONZALEZ CASAL, Irene 11 CMARINA 1:30.16 25M 1:30.16

Serie 4 de 4
1 1172123 AMADO FORMOSO, Alba 11 CMARINA 1:15.66 25M 1:15.66
2 1202042 PINEDA HERMIDA, Sofia 12 CMARINA 1:15.80 25E 1:15.61
3 1205863 GARCÍA NEBRIL, Irene 12 CEDEIRA 1:14.96 25M 1:14.96
4 1182356 PAZ LÓPEZ, Elba 11 NTNARON 1:14.98 25M 1:14.98
5 1208817 VILLADONIGA SANESTEBAN, Noa 12 CEDEIRA 1:15.61 25M 1:15.61
6 1246136 DIAZ PEREZ, Carmen 11 CEDEIRA 1:17.55 25M 1:17.55

4.- 100 m Libre Masculino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 3
2 1232960 VIDAL DÍAZ, Lucas 12 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1190532 MOREDA BURGUETE, Guillermo 12 CMARINA 1:49.02 25M 1:49.02
4 1219947 BOUZA RODRÍGUEZ, Bruno 12 CNFERRO 2:15.70 25M 2:15.70
5 1239948 PITA RODRÍGUEZ, Darío 12 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
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Serie 2 de 3
1 1202019 BERTALO VAZQUEZ, Mateo 12 CMARINA 1:39.19 25M 1:39.19
2 1197554 RIAL LAGO, Adrian 11 NTNARON 1:30.80 25M 1:30.80
3 1205871 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ, Luan 12 CEDEIRA 1:28.76 25M 1:28.76
4 1198796 RIOSECO MAGAN, Mario 12 CMARINA 1:28.85 25M 1:28.85
5 1214810 PAZOS VELO, Alejandro 11 CNFERRO 1:33.48 25M 1:33.48
6 1182374 VEIGA BOUZA, Gabriel 12 CNFERRO 1:47.98 25M 1:47.98

Serie 3 de 3
1 1205869 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, Xabier 12 CEDEIRA 1:25.20 25M 1:25.20
2 1205837 CASTRO LOPEZ, Oliver 11 NTNARON 1:20.48 25M 1:20.48
3 1205860 CANEIRO FONTICOBA, Roque 12 CEDEIRA 1:09.57 25E 1:09.38
4 1174935 REY LOPEZ, Anxo 11 CMARINA 1:18.41 25E 1:18.22
5 1249187 OTERO VILLADONIGA, Martin 11 CEDEIRA 1:23.71 25M 1:23.71
6 1207043 AFONSO FERNANDEZ, Ivan Alexandre 12 NTNARON 1:28.25 25M 1:28.25

5.- 100 m Braza Feminino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1227949 LORENZO VILARIÑO, Alicia 12 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1172223 MARTÍN MARTÍNEZ-VALVERDE, Celia 12 CMARINA 1:55.25 25M 1:55.25
4 1220976 PITA-ROMERO BRAGE, Elena 11 CNFERRO 1:56.20 25M 1:56.20

Serie 2 de 2
1 1227948 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, Iara 11 CMARINA 1:44.88 25M 1:44.88
2 1144389 ARTÍCO LÓPEZ, Inés 11 CNFERRO 1:36.00 25M 1:36.00
3 1205862 FREIRE PERNAS, Andrea 11 CEDEIRA 1:27.74 25M 1:27.74
4 1143221 VALENCIA MATEO, Covadonga 11 CMARINA 1:30.60 25M 1:30.60
5 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA, Irati 12 CNFERRO 1:37.86 25E 1:37.67
6 1182370 JIMÉNEZ FILGUEIRA, Aroa 12 CNFERRO 1:47.20 25M 1:47.20

6.- 100 m Braza Masculino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1190532 MOREDA BURGUETE, Guillermo 12 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA, Diego 11 CNFERRO 1:57.82 25M 1:57.82
4 1182374 VEIGA BOUZA, Gabriel 12 CNFERRO 2:02.34 25M 2:02.34

Serie 2 de 2
1 1190214 DEL MORAL ARBELO, Martín 12 CNFERRO 1:52.02 25M 1:52.02
2 1217801 HERMIDA VALLEDOR, Pedro 12 NTNARON 1:50.13 25M 1:50.13
3 1198257 ULLA RODRIGUEZ, Iago 12 CMARINA 1:47.43 25M 1:47.43
4 1170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA, Bertrand 11 CNFERRO 1:49.97 25M 1:49.97
5 1205837 CASTRO LOPEZ, Oliver 11 NTNARON 1:50.60 25M 1:50.60

7.- 50 m Bolboreta Feminino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
2 1208802 LORENZO LOPEZ, Icia 12 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1234871 MANSO SAN AGUSTIN, Maya 12 CMARINA 54.78 25M 54.78
4 1187894 HERMIDA VÁZQUEZ, Nerea 11 CNFERRO 1:05.90 25M 1:05.90
5 1256977 YAÑEZ AMENEIRO, Cloe 11 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
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Serie 2 de 2
1 1205775 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, Lucia 11 CMARINA 53.51 25E 53.22
2 1202029 GONZALEZ CASAL, Irene 11 CMARINA 49.78 25M 49.78
3 1217934 CANEIRO PEREIRA, Tatiana 12 NTNARON 38.64 25M 38.64
4 1172674 BUSTABAD ESPANTOSO, Sara 11 CNFERRO 49.75 25M 49.75
5 1220976 PITA-ROMERO BRAGE, Elena 11 CNFERRO 50.50 25M 50.50
6 1221882 VILELA SIERRA, Julia 12 CNFERRO 54.95 25E 54.66

8.- 50 m Bolboreta Masculino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 3
2 1197554 RIAL LAGO, Adrian 11 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1219947 BOUZA RODRÍGUEZ, Bruno 12 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 1249187 OTERO VILLADONIGA, Martin 11 CEDEIRA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 3
1 1239948 PITA RODRÍGUEZ, Darío 12 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 1202019 BERTALO VAZQUEZ, Mateo 12 CMARINA 57.20 25M 57.20
3 1214810 PAZOS VELO, Alejandro 11 CNFERRO 55.21 25E 54.92
4 1205871 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ, Luan 12 CEDEIRA 56.06 25E 55.77
5 1232960 VIDAL DÍAZ, Lucas 12 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 3 de 3
1 1198796 RIOSECO MAGAN, Mario 12 CMARINA 52.81 25E 52.52
2 1217801 HERMIDA VALLEDOR, Pedro 12 NTNARON 47.31 25M 47.31
3 1199406 GARCIA GARCIA, Javier 12 CMARINA 38.59 25E 38.30
4 1205860 CANEIRO FONTICOBA, Roque 12 CEDEIRA 45.33 25M 45.33
5 1205869 PÉREZ GONZÁLEZ, Xabier 12 CEDEIRA 48.61 25E 48.32
6 1207043 AFONSO FERNANDEZ, Ivan Alexandre 12 NTNARON 53.28 25M 53.28

9.- 200 m Bolboreta Feminino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 1
1 1144884 ALVARIÑO FRAGA, Daniela 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 1172123 AMADO FORMOSO, Alba 11 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1147108 CANO BURILLO, Carmen 11 CNFERRO 3:38.87 25M 3:38.87
4 1194870 ÁRTICO LÓPEZ, Icía 12 CNFERRO 3:40.01 25M 3:40.01
5 1203265 GONZALEZ HERMIDA, Antia 11 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
6 1147062 JOVE NOVO, Alicia 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

10.- 200 m Bolboreta Masculino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 1
2 1170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA, Bertrand 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA, Diego 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ, Gabriel 11 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 1174935 REY LOPEZ, Anxo 11 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

11.- 400 m Libre Feminino (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 3
2 1256977 YAÑEZ AMENEIRO, Cloe 11 NTNARON 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 1144389 ARTÍCO LÓPEZ, Inés 11 CNFERRO 6:37.56 25M 6:37.56
4 1194870 ÁRTICO LÓPEZ, Icía 12 CNFERRO 7:44.79 25M 7:44.79
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Serie 2 de 3
1 1205861 DOPICO PENA, Ainhoa 12 CEDEIRA 6:39.39 50E 6:33.00
2 1144875 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA, Irati 12 CNFERRO 6:16.96 25M 6:16.96
3 1246136 DIAZ PEREZ, Carmen 11 CEDEIRA 6:08.20 25M 6:08.20
4 1143221 VALENCIA MATEO, Covadonga 11 CMARINA 6:10.09 25M 6:10.09
5 1198870 FERNANDEZ RIVAS, Itziar 12 NTNARON 6:27.27 25M 6:27.27

Serie 3 de 3
1 1208817 VILLADONIGA SANESTEBAN, Noa 12 CEDEIRA 5:43.69 25M 5:43.69
2 1202042 PINEDA HERMIDA, Sofia 12 CMARINA 5:39.75 25M 5:39.75
3 1144390 RAMOS PÉREZ, Rocío Del Carmen 12 CNFERRO 5:32.60 50E 5:26.21
4 1205863 GARCÍA NEBRIL, Irene 12 CEDEIRA 5:36.63 25E 5:36.44
5 1205862 FREIRE PERNAS, Andrea 11 CEDEIRA 5:40.76 25M 5:40.76
6 1182356 PAZ LÓPEZ, Elba 11 NTNARON 5:45.51 25M 5:45.51

12.- 4x100 m Estilos Mixta (TIM) 2024-04-20 00:00

Serie 1 de 2
1 00674 CNFERRO 04 CNFERRO 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
2 00770 CEDEIRA 01 CEDEIRA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
3 00770 CEDEIRA 02 CEDEIRA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
4 00146 CMARINA 03 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00
5 00146 CMARINA 02 CMARINA 59:00.00 25M 59:00.00

Serie 2 de 2
1 00674 CNFERRO 03 CNFERRO 6:12.54 25M 6:12.54
2 00146 CMARINA 01 CMARINA 5:40.60 25M 5:40.60
3 00674 CNFERRO 01 CNFERRO 5:23.89 25M 5:23.89
4 00674 CNFERRO 02 CNFERRO 5:39.13 25M 5:39.13
5 00639 NTNARON 01 NTNARON 5:47.95 25M 5:47.95
6 00639 NTNARON 02 NTNARON 6:20.98 25M 6:20.98


